Entry

EOSm Wat Watson & Tamburri
Farm Mir Mirani & Haugh
Immac Hu Hunt & Pruner
Ridge Ch Chakraborty & Hadar
Farm Ala Alavala & Lee

EOSm Cos Costa & O’'Brien
Pomp Bei Beilinson & Dorsey
Sims Ros Rosenzweig & Seshadri
Ridge Bl Blood & Baughman
Farm Sin Singh & Monahan
Farm Ram Raman & John
Shep Mar Marchese & Meyer
Hous Kos Koszuta & Miller
Pomp Pro Prochko & King
Hous Sim Simmons & Dignacco
Farm Law Lawson & Nguyen
EOSm Jav Javidi & Blush
Immac Ch Chen & Fraise

Hous Gra Grannan & Taylor
Pomp Hil Hill & Koobatian
Ridge Ep Epley & Landler

Shep Get Getzel & Jordan

Ridge Ki Kim & Cumming
Sims Eck Ecker & Wright

Hous Coo Coon & McGuire

Loomis G Goel & Yi

CDA December Tournament

Prelim Results

Team

E.O. Smith

Farmington HS Deba

Immaculate

Ridgfield

Farmington HS Deba

E.O. Smith

Pomperaug

Simsbury Debate

Ridgfield

Farmington HS Deba

Farmington HS Deba

Shepaug Valley

Housatonic Valley

Pomperaug

Housatonic Valley

Farmington HS Deba

E.O. Smith

Immaculate

Housatonic Valley

Pomperaug

Ridgfield

Shepaug Valley

Ridgfield

Simsbury Debate

Housatonic Valley

Loomis Chaffee

Win

Pts

163

162

161

160

159.5

157

162

161

159

157

157

156

155

154

153

152.5

152

152

150

147

159

159

158

156

154.5

154

Shepaug Varsity Results

Rk

10

OpW

1.33

1.33

1.67

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.67

2.33

0.67

1.67

1.67

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.33

1.67
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OPt

25.5

25.61

255

26.11

26.08

26

26.22

25.89

26.03

25.11

25.78

25.47

25.61

26.17

26

25.67

25.61

25.56

25.33

25.17

26.08

26.75

25.89

25.78

26.12

25.42

ORk

3.61

2.56

2.56

25

3.1

2.44

2.39

3.14

217

2.94

2.1

2.39

2.67

25

217

2.44

3.47

2.78

2.94

2.39

217

3.17

2.56

2.33

25

Rand

187

350

13

257

969

186

115

233

276

971

849

987

351

610

366

967

184

506

866

613

255

989

753

231

32

841

Ballots

W212727 W1328
28 W212627

W122626 W=2127
27 W322828

W122726 W 1326
28 W212826

W212726 W1227
27 W212627

W312726 W1227
28 W2126255

W122728 W3126
25 W122526

L342526 W2127
28 W212828

W312628 L3426
27 W122727

W122627 W1225
26 L142827

L422527 W1226
28 W212526

L432426 W3125
27 W212827

W122727 W1226
26 L432525

W212627 W=2127
25 1432426

W212626 L3424
23 W122827

W412526 W4125
28 1342425

L432625 W1326.5
25 W132426

W212526 L4325
25 W132526

W142526 W1326
25 1432525

W312524 L2425
25 W122526

L322525 W 1324
25 W312424

L242626 L432626
W212728
L422625 L242728

W 312627
26 L342726

L3226

W 122627
25 1432726

L3425

L432627 L232525

W122728
25 L422425

L2425
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Sims Aiy Aiyathurai & Snyder

Pomp Kel Kelly & Turcotte

Glast Ch Chow & Gerardin

SacHt Gi Gilmore & Rinaldi

Sims Sha Shaw & Schenk

ECat Sch Schaeneman & Renner

Ridge Pa Patterson & Carey

Shep Pal Palella & Roush

Pomp Ima Imadulla & O’Sullivan

Pomp Gib Gibbons & Tsuei

ECat Cos
Insignares

Cosme-Plein &

SacHt Fe Ferris & Valente

Farm Hua Hua & Anton

SacHt Sn Snider-Drysdale & Poulin

SacHt Be Betancourt & Mitnick

Simsbury Debate

Pomperaug

Glastonbury

Sacred Heart Water

Simsbury Debate

East Catholic

Ridgfield

Shepaug Valley

Pomperaug

Pomperaug

East Catholic

Sacred Heart Water

Farmington HS Deba

Sacred Heart Water

Sacred Heart Water

154

153

153

153

152

152

152

152

151

150

149

150

148

147

147

21

20

21

1.33

1.67

1.33

2.33

1.67

1.67

1.33

1.33
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25.58

25.83

26

26.08

25.83

25.78

25.44

25.83

255

25.78

25.31

255

25.56

25.39

26.11

3.17

2.61

2.61

2.33

1.94

2.22

2.33

217

2.94

25

2.83

2.39

2.44

2.67

217

852

869

12

573

731

115

344

488

518

111

615

818

968

71

319

L432525 L242726
W 142427

L322525 W2126
26 L432625

L242625 W1226
26 L432525

L342525 1342626

W 1327 26
27 L242324

L4225

L242324 W3127

28 L342525

L342525 W2128
27 1342324

W 412725
26 L422425

L4325

L232526 L422524

W212625

L342525
W212626

L432424

L432525
W232424

L422625

L432525
L432525

L432525

L432524
L 342625

L422424

L342425
L142225

L 342526

L432424
L 432425

L432525
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